Assi Dire P.O	gnment Recordation Services RECORDATION FORM PATENTS Cand Trademark Office Box 1450 RECORDATION FORM PATENTS Cand Trademark Office RECORDATION FORM PATENTS CAND TRADEMARK OF	
	ise record the attached document.	<u> </u>
1.	A. Name of conveying party: Yasuo OHNO B. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	2. A. Name and address of receiving party: MINEBEA CO., LTD. 4106-73, OAZA MIYOTA, MIYOTA-MACHI KITASAKU-GUN, NAGANO 3890293 JAPAN
3.	A. Nature of conveyance:	B. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □Yes ☑ No
4.	A. Patent Application No. 11/919,138	B. Patent No.(s)
	Additional numbers attack C. Title of Application: PLANAR ILLUMINATION I	
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
	Name: James A. Oliff	7. Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 the total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00.
	Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 320850 Alexandria, VA 22320-4850 Phone Number: 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787	Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information original focument. James A. Oliff Registration No. 27,075 Ariana E. Guss Registration No. 58,997	on is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the Date: November 16, 2007

PATENT REEL: 020136 FRAME: 0137

ASSIGNMENT

(1-8)	Insect			UNU				_ -	
	Name(s) of								
	hiventos(s)							and	
		(4)			(8) _	-		•	
					m of one dollar (\$1				
			to each of th	e undersigned, the	andersigned agree	(s) to assign, an	d hereby does ass	ign, transfer and set	
			CVEC 10						
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9) <u>N</u>	(inebes C	o., Ltd.					
	Insert Address of Assignee	(10) 41	06-78. Oa:	za Mivota, Mi	ivota-machi, K	itasaku gut	<u>. Nagano 389</u>	0293. Japan	
(IU)	HEIGH WITH COS OF LEGISLA	Insert Address of Assignee (10) 4106-78. Oaxa Miyota, Miyota-machi, Kitasaku-gun, Nagano 3890293. Japan (hereinsilar designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States of American							
		defined in 35 U.S.C. § 100, in the invention, and in all applications for patent including any and all divisions							
		continuations, substitutes, and reissues, and all Letters Patent, extensions, reissues and reexamination certif							
	that may be granted on the invention known as								
4		Carlo 70	T A NTATO TT	X XIN (TOXATTO)	N DEVICE				
(11)	Insert Identification.	(11) <u>r</u>	TOTAL PI	agomerano.	A EXISTATION				
	such as Title, Case								
	Number or Foreign		- 1	34457					
	Application Number	(Case No	· ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	11 7 >) (ecuted an applicati	·	سنسات السناسات	of Avendon	
		For which	o the undersig	pred has (have) a	(ecraso su abbreso	ion for banetic tri	Albe Cursor Statist	OI WITHOUGH	
(12)	Insert Date of			20 2002					
	Signing of Application	(12) on	October	30, 2007					
(13)	Alternative								
(19)		717 TT (anolication S	Serial Number					
(12)	identification for	ധാവ							
1)	filed applications The undesigned agree invention, and any patent(s) lesson	filed	Novembe	er 13. 200	n wish the application	end my continu	ng, divisional or rei	ssue applications for t the Assigner may dec	
	filed applications The undersigned agree invention, and any patent(s) less recessing. The undersigned agree in the contestion is the contestion of the con	filed e(s) to course ing thereon, ac(s) to course	November to all papers no and also to con the all papers n	er 13. 200 cossary in connection of separate assign	n with the application ments in connection vitin my interfer	end my continui with such applicat reads which may	ing, divisional or rei ione and patents as i 'be declared concer	the Assigner may dec ning this application	
1)	filed applications The undersigned agree invention, and any patent(a) less recessary. The undersigned agree continuation or division thereof.	filed of any paint or any paint	November to all papers no and also to con the all papers n	er 13. 200 cossary in connection of separate assign	n with the application ments in connection vitin my interfer	end my continui with such applicat reads which may	ing, divisional or rei ione and patents as i 'be declared concer	the Assigner may dec ning this application	
1) 2)	filed applications The undersigned agre invention, and any patent(s) issumecessary. The undersigned agre continuation or division thereof, and coine forward with such in	filed	November of November of November of the Novemb	et 13. 200 cossary in connectic code separate assign	n with the application ments in connection v tion with any intents on, and to cooperate v	n end my continu with such applicat reads which may with the Assignes	ing, divisional or rei form and patents as t be declared concer in every way possib	the Assigner may dec ning this application de in obtaining eviden	
1)	filed applications The undersigned agree invention, and any patent(s) lesso recessary. The undersigned agree continuation or division thereof, and going forward with such in The undersigned agree.	filed ing thereon, or any paint inclination.	Novembe to all papers us and also to ex- tage all papers us at or relative approximation relative	er 13. 200 cossery in connectic contessery in country mesessery in country picerion based there and documents and p	on with the application ments in connection vition with any intente on, and to cooperate v	n end my continu with such applicat reads which may with the Assignes	ing, divisional or rei form and patents as t be declared concer in every way possib	the Assigner may dec ning this application de in obtaining eviden	
1) 2) 3)	filed applications The undersigned agre invention, and any patent(s) less recessing. The undersigned agre continuation or division thereof, and going forward with such in The undersigned agree the International Convention for	filed	November all papers use all papers use all papers use all papers use all papers are of fodosarial P	et 13.200 cossery in connectic contessery in council mesessery in council picerion based there and documents and p reperty or similar as	on with the application ments in connection vition with any intente on, and to cooperate s esform any act which greenables.	n end my continua with such applicat recors which may with the Assigner may be necessary	ing, divisional or rei ions and patents as i be declared concer in every way possib y in connection with	the Assigner may dec ming this application de in obtaining eviden a cisions or provisions	
1) 2)	filed applications The undersigned agree invention, and any patent(a) less recessary. The undersigned agree continuation or division thereof, and going forward with such in The undersigned agree the International Convention for The undersigned agree.	filed	November all papers use all papers use all papers use all papers use all papers are of fodosarial P	et 13.200 cossery in connectic contessery in council mesessery in council picerion based there and documents and p reperty or similar as	on with the application ments in connection vition with any intente on, and to cooperate s esform any act which greenables.	n end my continua with such applicat recors which may with the Assigner may be necessary	ing, divisional or rei ions and patents as i be declared concer in every way possib y in connection with	the Assigner may dec ming this application de in obtaining eviden a cisions or provisions	
1) 2) 3) 4)	filed applications The undersigned agree invention, and any patent(a) less recessary. The undersigned agree continuation or division thereof, and going forward with such in The undersigned agree the International Convention for The undersigned agree walld United States Patent to the	filed	November all papers to the sail papers to the sail papers to the sail papers are of industrial Peru all salikutation all salikutation all salikutations.	er 13.200 cossary in connectic could separate assign necessary in council picerion based there and documents and p reporty or similar as live acts which may in	on with the application with any interferon, and to cooperate vertical any act which greenests, to obtain	n end my continue with such applicat rease which may with the Assignee may be necessary	ing, divisional or rei ions and patents as i be declared concer in every way possib y in connection with ion by reissue or re	the Assignes may dec ning this application de in obtaining eviden a claims or provisions examination a grant o	
1) 2) 3)	filed applications The undersigned agree invention, and any patent(a) less recessary. The undersigned agree continuation or division thereof, and going forward with such in The undersigned agree the International Convention for The undersigned agree walld United States Patent to the The undersigned here.	filed	November all papers no control papers at papers at or relative approximate all papers are of industrial Peru all afficients.	er 13.200 cossary in connectic code separate assign necessary in council picerion based there and documents and p reporty or similar ap ive acts which may i	on with the application with the application with any interferce, and to cooperate versions any act which greenests; to obtain to issue tany a	n end my continue with such applicat rease which may with the Assignee may be necessary , maintain or cont and all Letters Pate	ing, divisional or rei ions and patents as i be declared concer in every way possib y in connection with ion by reissue of m	the Assignes may dec ning this application de in obtaining eviden a claims or provisions examination a grant o takes resulting from a	
1) 2) 3) 4)	filed applications The undersigned agree invention, and any patent(a) less recessary. The undersigned agree continuation or division thereof, and going forward with such in The undersigned agree the International Convention for The undersigned agree valid United States Patent to the The undersigned here application or any divisional, on	filed	November all papers no est papers at concissos appers at est papers at concissos appers at est all papers at est all pap	er 13.200 cossary in connectic scale separate assign necessary in connect of connects and property or similar approperty or similar	on with the application with the application with any interferon, and to cooperate vertical appropriately. The necessary to obtain Patients to issue tany agree, as Assignee of the	a such any continual with such applicat reases which may with the Assignee may be necessary production or conti- ind all Letters Pate in entire interest, 4	ing, divisional or rei ions and patents as i be declared concer in every way possib y in connection with time by reissue or re- cats of the United S and hereby covenant	the Assignes may de- ning this application the in obtaining evident claims or provisions examination a grant o takes resulting from a spinet be test (they has	
1) 2) 3) 4) 5)	filed applications The undersigned agree invention, and any patent(a) less recessing. The undersigned agree continuation or division thereof, and going forward with such in The undersigned agree the International Convention for The undersigned agree valid United States Patent to the The undersigned here application or any divisional, on full right to convey the entire in	filed	November all papers no set all papers no set all papers no of inclusive approximately and request classes application assigned, and	cessary in connectic scale separate assign necessary in council officerion based there and documents and p troperty or similar as two acts which may be acts which may be acts which may be to the Director of I leas to the said Assignated by the	on with the application whents in connection with any interface, and to cooperate verticing extensions any act which greenents. Patients to issue any agree, as Assignee of the property not executed, and	a such any continual with such applicat cense which may with the Assignee may be necessary a maintain or cont and all Letters Para is entire interest, 4 i will not execute,	ing, divisional or rei ions and patents as i be declared concer in every way possib y in connection with timn by reissue or re- eats of the United St and hereby covenants in	the Assignes may de- ning this application le in obtaining evident chains or provisions exemination a grant o takes resulting from a spitet be tas (they has conflict betweith.	
1) 2) 3) 4)	filed applications The undersigned agree invention, and any patent(a) less recessing. The undersigned agree continuation or division thereof, and going forward with such as the undersigned agree the International Convention for the undersigned agree walld United States Patent to the The undersigned here application or any divisional, on full right to convey the entire in The undersigned here	filed	November all papers to and also to extend all papers to the all papers and	er 13.200 cessary in connecte code separate assign necessary in council picerion based there and documents and p reperty or similar as two acts which may be acts which may be to the Director of I tons to the said Assign that he has (five) he LIFF & BERRIDG	on with the application whents in connection with any interface, and to cropense which greenests, to obtain, Patrans to issue any agree, as Assigned of the power to insert	a such any continual with such applicat conto which may with the Assignee may be recessed to maintain or cont and all Letters Pass to entire interest, a l will not execute, on this assignme	ing, divisional or rei- ions and patents as in the declared concer- in every way possibly in connection with firm by reissue or re- ents of the United Stand hereby coverants any agreements in ant any further iden-	the Assignes may de- ning this application le in obtaining eviden- cisions or provisions examination a grant o tates resulting from a spinet be tast (they have conflict betweeth.	
1) 2) 3) 4) 5)	filed applications The undersigned agree invention, and any patent(a) less recessing. The undersigned agree continuation or division thereof, and going forward with such in The undersigned agree the International Convention for The undersigned agree valid United States Patent to the The undersigned here application or any divisional, on full right to convey the entire in	filed	November all papers to and also to extend all papers to the all papers and	er 13.200 cessary in connecte code separate assign necessary in council picerion based there and documents and p reperty or similar as two acts which may be acts which may be to the Director of I tons to the said Assign that he has (five) he LIFF & BERRIDG	on with the application whents in connection with any interface, and to cropense which greenests, to obtain, Patrans to issue any agree, as Assigned of the power to insert	a such any continual with such applicat conto which may with the Assignee may be recessed to maintain or cont and all Letters Pass to entire interest, a l will not execute, on this assignme	ing, divisional or rei- ions and patents as in the declared concer- in every way possibly in connection with firm by reissue or re- ents of the United Stand hereby coverants any agreements in ant any further iden-	the Assignes may de- ning this application le in obtaining eviden- cisions or provisions examination a grant o tates resulting from a spinet be tast (they have conflict betweeth.	
1) 2) 3) 4) 5)	filed applications The undersigned agre invention, and any patent(a) issumentable. The undersigned agreementation or division thereof, and going invent with such in The undersigned agreement to the United States Patent to the The undersigned here application or say divisional, on fall right to convey the entire in The undersigned here are undersigned here are the undersigned here are constant or desirable in order.	filed	November of the sale papers of t	er 13.200 cessary in connectic code separate assign necessary in connect officiation based there and documents and property or similar as two acts which may be acts which may be to the said Assign that he has (they he LUFF & BERRIDGE the United States P	on with the application with the application with any interferon, and to cooperate verticing and to cooperate verticing promotes. The necessary to obtain, Patents to issue any a gree, as Assigned of the power to insert effect and Trademark.	a suct any continual with such applicat conto which may with the Assigner may be necessary , maintain or cont and all Letters Pass in contro interest, a l will not execute, con this assignme	ing, divisional or rei- ions and patents as in the declared concer- in every way possibly in connection with firm by reissue or re- ents of the United Stand hereby coverants any agreements in ant any further iden-	the Assignes may de- ning this application le in obtaining eviden- cisions or provisions examination a grant o tates resulting from a spinet be tast (they have conflict betweeth.	
1) 2) 3) 4) 5) 6)	filed applications The undersigned agre invention, and any patent(a) less necessary. The undersigned agre continuation or division thereof, and going invent with such as The undersigned agre the International Convention is The undersigned agre wild United States Patent to the The undersigned heat application or any divisional, on full right to convey the entire in The undersigned heat necessary or desirable in order.	filed	November of November all papers in the sill papers in assigned, and the sill papers in th	er 13.200 cossary in connectic code separate assign necessary in connectic pricerion based there and documents and property or similar at the acts which may be the Director of I have to the said Assign that he has (they he LIFF & BERRIDG the United States Parties of the date(s) oppose	on with the application whents in connection with any interfa- on, and to cooperate which promises to issue any act which be necessary to obtain, and as Assigned of the power to insert extent and Trademark the the power to insert with the moderal posts.	a suct any continual with such applicat conto which may with the Assigner may be necessary , maintain or cont and all Letters Pass in contro interest, a l will not execute, con this assignme	ing, divisional or rei- ions and patents as in the declared concer- ion every way possible y in connection with from by reissue or re- ents of the United Standard or this document	the Assignes may de- ning this application is in obtaining eviden chains or provisions examination a grant o takes resulting from a sphart be has (they has conflict becavith. diffication which may ent.	
1) 2) 3) 4) 5)	The undersigned agree invention, and any patent(a) issued agree invention, and any patent(a) issued agree continuation or division thereof, and going invent with such as The undersigned agree the International Convention is The undersigned agree walld United States Patent to the The undersigned term application or any divisional, confull right to convey the entire in The undersigned has necessary or desirable in order. In witness whereof, execute occioner 30, 2065 for	filed	November of the sale papers of t	cessary in connectic code separate assign necessary in connectic code separate assign necessary in connect officiation based there and documents and phroperty or similar as two acts which may be acts which may be to the Director of the Di	on with the application with the application with any interferon, and to cooperate verticing and to cooperate verticing promotes. The necessary to obtain the power to insert extent and Trademark the the power to insert extent and Trademark.	a suct any continual with such applicat ments which may with the Assigner may be necessary , maintain or cont and all Letters Pass in cutter interest, a l will not execute, con this assignme Office for records I name(s).	ing, divisional or reisions and patents as in the declared concession with a concession with its concession with its preisson or many of the United Standard or the United Standard pressurements in any agreements in any agreements in any agreements in and any further hierarchy of this document.	the Assignes may de- ning this application is in obtaining eviden chains or provisions examination a grant o takes resulting from a sythat be has (they has conflict herewith. diffication which may ent.	
1) 2) 3) 4) 5) Date Date	filed applications The undersigned agree invention, and any patent(s) less recessary. The undersigned agree continuation or division thereof, and going forward with such in The undersigned agree the international Convention for The undersigned agree walld United States Patent to the The undersigned here application or any divisional, on full right to convey the entire in The undersigned here recessary or desirable in order. In witness whereof, execute October 30,2007an	filed	November all papers no sale sale papers no sale sale papers no of industrial Pour all selfament is estimated as signed, and the firm of Oligin the rules of sale sale sale sale sale sale sale sale	cessary in connectic code separate assign necessary in connectic code separate assign necessary in connect officiation based there and documents and phroperty or similar as two acts which may be acts which may be to the Director of the Di	on with the application with the application with any interferon, and to cooperate verticing and to cooperate verticing promotes. The necessary to obtain the power to insert extent and Trademark the the power to insert extent and Trademark.	a suct any continual with such applicat ments which may with the Assigner may be necessary , maintain or cont and all Letters Pass in cutter interest, a l will not execute, con this assignme Office for records I name(s).	ing, divisional or reisions and patents as in the declared concession with its connection with its pressure of the United Stand hereby coverants in any agreements in any agreements in any agreements in the of this documents of this documents of this documents of this documents.	the Assignes may de- ning this application is in obtaining eviden chains or provisions examination a grant o takes resulting from a sphart be has (they has conflict berowith, diffication which may ent. EAL) EAL)	
1) 2) 3) 4) 5) Date Date	filed applications The undersigned agree invention, and any patent(s) less recessary. The undersigned agree continuation or division thereof, and going forward with such in The undersigned agree walld United States Patent to the The undersigned agree walld United States Patent to the application or any divisional, on full right to convey the entire in The undersigned here necessary or desirable in order. In witness whereof, execute October 30, 20 (15) and National agree National agree of the contest of the undersigned here are contest of the undersigned here. In witness whereof, executed the united states are contest of the undersigned here.	filed	November all papers no sale sale papers no sale papers no control all papers no control	cossery in connectic contessery in connectic separate assign mecessary in country in country in country in country or similar as we acts which may be acts of the United States Parties of the United States Parties as a connection of the United States Parties and the United States Parties P	on with the application of the application with any interferent and to cooperate a critical and a crit	a end my continuity with such applicate control which may with the Assignee may be necessary, maintain or control all Letters Pattice with interest, a livill not execute, on this assignme Office for records, manne(s).	ing divisional or reisions and patents as in the declared concern in every way possibly in connection with the pressure of the United Stand hereby coverage any agreements in any agreements in the any further identification of this documents of the documents of the documents of this documents of this documents of this documents.	the Assignes may de- ming this application le in obtaining evident estates or provisions examination a grant o tates resulting from sa what he has (they has conflict horowith. diffication which may ant. EAL) EAL)	
1) 2) 3) 4) 5) Date Date	The undersigned agre invention, and any patent(a) issu- necessary. The undersigned agre continuation or division thereof, and going invent with such in The undersigned agre the International Convention is The undersigned agre- valid United States Patent to the The undersigned here explication or say divisional, on full right to convey the entire in The undersigned here necessary or desirable in order. In witness whereof, execute October 30,206 film Nam Nam Nam Nam Nam Nam Nam Nam Nam Na	filed	November of the self also to examine all papers of the relative application and affirmation of the first of the miles of the the miles of the relative application assigned, and the first of the miles of the relative application of the first of the miles of the relative application of the first of the miles of the relative application of the miles of the relative application and the relative application of the relative application and the relative	cessary in connectic code separate assign necessary in connectic code separate assign necessary in connect officiation based there and documents and phroparty or similar as two acts which may be acts which may be to the sent Assign that he has (they he LIFF & RERRIDGE the United States For the date(s) oppose	on with the application with the application with any interferon, and to cooperate verticing and to cooperate verticing promotes. The necessary to obtain the necessary to obtain the power to insert extent and Trademark the the moderal guest the trademark.	a suct any continual with such applicat ments which may with the Assigner may be necessary maintain or cont and all Letters Pass in culture interest, a l will not execute, con this assignme Office for records	ing divisional or reisions and patents as in the declared concession with its connection with the connection with the United Stand better the United Stand better town any agreements in any agreements in the of this documents of	the Assignes may dec ning this application le in obtaining evident estations or provisions estations or provisions states resulting from sa which be tast (they have conflict herewith. diffication which may ant. EAL) EAL) EAL) EAL)	
1) 2) 3) 4) 5) Date Date	filed applications The undersigned agree invention, and any patent(s) less recessary. The undersigned agree continuation or division thereof, and going forward with such in The undersigned agree walld United States Patent to the The undersigned agree walld United States Patent to the application or any divisional, on full right to convey the entire in The undersigned here necessary or desirable in order. In witness whereof, execute October 30, 20 (15) and National agree National agree of the contest of the undersigned here are contest of the undersigned here. In witness whereof, executed the united states are contest of the undersigned here.	filed	November of the self also to examine all papers of the relative application and affirmation of the first of the miles of the the miles of the relative application assigned, and the first of the miles of the relative application of the first of the miles of the relative application of the first of the miles of the relative application of the miles of the relative application and the relative application of the relative application and the relative	cessary in connectic code separate assign necessary in connectic code separate assign necessary in connect officiation based there and documents and phroparty or similar as two acts which may be acts which may be to the sent Assign that he has (they he LIFF & RERRIDGE the United States For the date(s) oppose	on with the application with the application with any interferon, and to cooperate verticing and to cooperate verticing promotes. The necessary to obtain the necessary to obtain the power to insert extent and Trademark the the moderal guest the trademark.	a suct any continual with such applicat ments which may with the Assigner may be necessary maintain or cont and all Letters Pass in culture interest, a l will not execute, con this assignme Office for records	ing divisional or reisions and patents as in the declared concession with its connection with the connection with the United Stand better the United Stand better town any agreements in any agreements in the of this documents of	the Assignes may de- ming this application le in obtaining evident estates or provisions examination a grant o tates resulting from sa what he has (they has conflict horowith. diffication which may ant. EAL) EAL)	
1) 2) 3) 4) 5) Date Date	The undersigned agree invention, and any patent(a) less recessary. The undersigned agree continuation or division thereof, and going forward with such in The undersigned agree walld United States Patent to the The undersigned here application or any divisional, confull right to convey the entire in The undersigned here application or any divisional, confull right to convey the entire in the undersigned here are undersigned here. In witness whereof, execute a Cochoher 30, 20 (Right Name) a Name a Nam	filed	November all papers in and also to examine all papers in the all papers in the all papers in the all papers in all afficients application application of Oldin the rules of the all papers are the from of Oldin the rules of the all papers are the from of Oldin the rules of the all papers are the all	cessary in connectic code separate assign necessary in connectic code separate assign necessary in connect projection based there and documents and property or similar as two acts which may in the acts which may in the bas (they had LIFF & BERRIDGS (the United States Parties of the date(s) oppose	on with the application with the application with any interferce, and to cooperate vertical accordance to insure that the necessary to obtain the necessary the necessar	need my continue with such applicate reases which may with the Assignee may be necessary maintain or cont and all Letters Pate the enths interest, it will not execute, con this assignme Office for records manne(s).	ing divisional or reisions and patents as in the declared concession with its connection with the connection with the United Stand better the United Stand better town any agreements in any agreements in the of this documents of	the Assignes may dec ning this application le in obtaining evident estations or provisions estations or provisions states resulting from sa which be tast (they have conflict herewith. diffication which may ant. EAL) EAL) EAL) EAL)	
1) 2) 3) 4) 5) Date Date Date Date Date	The undersigned agree invention, and any patent(a) less recessary. The undersigned agree continuation or division thereof, and going forward with such in The undersigned agree walld United States Patent to the The undersigned here application or any divisional, confull right to convey the entire in The undersigned here application or any divisional, confull right to convey the entire in The undersigned here are undersigned here. In witness whereof, execute the October 30, 20 filling Name 1 Na	filed	November and papers to send also to examine all papers to store all papers and of industrial Perus all affantations applications application of Office the rules of industrial papers are applicated and interference applications are signed, and the firm of Office the rules of interference applications are applicated and applications are applica	cessary in connectic code separate assign necessary in connectic code separate assign necessary in connect pricerion based there ad documents and property or similar as two acts which may be acts which may be acts which may be acts which may be the bas (frey has to the said Assign that he has (frey has LUFF & BERRIDG free United States Particle Control of the United State	on with the application with the application with any interferce, and to cooperate versions any act which greatests, be necessary to obtain the power to insert after and Trademark interthe maderal guest to insert after the power the power to insert after the power the power to insert after the power the power the power the power	need my continue with such applicat rease which may with the Assignee may be necessary maintain or cont and all Letters Pate the enths interest, it will not execute, on this assignme Office for records mame(s).	ing divisional or reisions and patents as in the declared concern in every way possibly in connection with the by reissue of the United Stand better coverant, any agreements in ant any further identification of this documents. (S)	the Assignes may dec ning this application le in obtaining evident estations or provisions estations or provisions states resulting from sa which be tast (they have conflict herewith. diffication which may ant. EAL) EAL) EAL) EAL)	
1) 2) 3) 4) 5) Date Date Date Date Date	The undersigned agree invention, and any patent(a) less recessary. The undersigned agree continuation or division thereof, and going forward with such in The undersigned agree walld United States Patent to the The undersigned here application or any divisional, confull right to convey the entire in The undersigned here application or any divisional, confull right to convey the entire in the undersigned here are undersigned here. In witness whereof, execute a Cochoher 30, 20 (Right Name) a Name a Nam	filed	November and papers to send also to examine all papers to store all papers and of industrial Perus all affantations applications application of Office the rules of industrial papers are applicated and interference applications are signed, and the firm of Office the rules of interference applications are applicated and applications are applica	cessary in connectic code separate assign necessary in connectic code separate assign necessary in connect pricerion based there ad documents and property or similar as two acts which may be acts which may be acts which may be acts which may be the bas (frey has to the said Assign that he has (frey has LUFF & BERRIDG free United States Particle Control of the United State	on with the application with the application with any interferce, and to cooperate versions any act which greatests, be necessary to obtain the power to insert after and Trademark interthe maderal guest to insert after the power the power to insert after the power the power to insert after the power the power the power the power	need my continue with such applicat rease which may with the Assignee may be necessary maintain or cont and all Letters Pate the enths interest, it will not execute, on this assignme Office for records mame(s).	ing divisional or reisions and patents as in the declared concern in every way possibly in connection with the by reissue of the United Stand better coverant, any agreements in ant any further identification of this documents. (S)	the Assignes may dec ning this application le in obtaining evident estations or provisions estations or provisions states resulting from sa which be tast (they have conflict herewith. diffication which may ant. EAL) EAL) EAL) EAL)	
1) 2) 3) 4) 5) Data Data Data Deto	The undersigned agree invention, and any patent(a) less recessary. The undersigned agree continuation or division thereof, and going forward with such as The undersigned agree the International Convention for The undersigned agree wild United States Patent to the The undersigned heat application or any divisional, on full right to convey the entire in The undersigned heat necessary or desirable in order. In witness whereof, executes Occiober 30, 200 for Name 200 Na	filed	November of November of all papers of the all pa	cessary in connectic code separate assign necessary in connectic code separate assign necessary in council of the connects and property or similar as two acts which may be acts which the best of the United States Particular as a separate as a separ	on with the application with the application with any interferce, and to cooperate versions any act which greatests, be necessary to obtain the power to insert after and Trademark interthe maderal guest to insert after the power the power to insert after the power the power to insert after the power the power the power the power	need my continue with such applicat rease which may with the Assignee may be necessary maintain or cont and all Letters Pate the enths interest, it will not execute, on this assignme Office for records mame(s).	ing divisional or reisions and patents as in the declared concern in every way possibly in connection with the by reissue of the United Stand better coverant, any agreements in ant any further identification of this documents. (S)	the Assignes may dec ning this application le in obtaining evident estations or provisions estations or provisions states resulting from sa which be tast (they have conflict herewith. diffication which may ant. EAL) EAL) EAL) EAL)	

PATENT REEL: 020136 FRAME: 0138

RECORDED: 11/16/2007